
Ruční sypač 

Handschütter 

Handsprayer 
 

 
 

MINI 66 

  
 

 
Katalog náhradních dílů 

Ersatzteilkatalog 
Spare parts catalogue 

 
 

10 / 2006 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 

Pokyny k objednávání náhradních dílů 
 
Tento katalog obsahuje seznam součástí a jejich sestavení do montážních skupin. Katalog je 
uspořádán tak, že za ilustrovanou stranou následuje textová strana. Na textové straně jsou 
tyto kolonky : 
 
 

A  A A A  

1 2 3 4 MINI 
66  

    5 5 
       
      

 
 

A - označení skupiny 
1 - číslo položky katalogu  
2 - název součásti, rozměr 
3 - objednací číslo 
4 - ČSN 
5 - počet kusů do sestavy 
 
V obrazové části katalogu znamená: 
1 - pozice dílu 
1- označení rozpadajícího se dílu 

1 - označení sestavy 
 
Při objednávce náhradních dílů uveďte vždy: 
- typ a výrobní číslo stroje 
- objednací číslo (kolonka 3) 
- přesný název součásti a počet kusů 
 
Objednávku zašlete na adresu:  LASKI spol. s r.o. 
     798 17 Smržice 263 
     Czech Republic 
 
     TEL.FAX:   +420 582 381 250 
                                                                +420 582 381 152 
      
 
Výrobní závod stále zdokonaluje své výrobky na základě provozních zkušeností a nejnovějších 
poznatků. Proto si vyhrazuje možnost změn na strojích i v dokumentaci. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



4 

Anweisung für die Bestellung von Ersatzteilen 
 
Dieser Katalog umfasst die Ersatzteile und deren Zusammenbau in Montagegruppen. Der 
Katalog ist so ausgeführt, dass jeweils nach der Bildseite die Textseite folgt. Die Textseite gibt 
die Bildnummer : 
 
 

A  A A A  

1 2 3 4 MINI 
66  

    5 5 
       
      

 
 
A - Bennenung der Gruppe 
1 - Die Positionennummer des Katalogs 
2 - Die genaue Bennenung des Bestandteils, Dimension 
3 - Bestellnummer 
4 - CSN 
5 - Stückzahl 
 
Im Bildnachtrag des Katalogs wird angegeben: 
 1 - Teilposition 
1 - Zerlegens Teil 

1 -Bezeichnung der Zusammensetzung 
 
Bei jeder Bestellung von Ersatzteilen führen Sie bitte an: 
- Type der Maschine und die Herstellungsnummer der Maschine 
- Bestellnummer 
- Die genaue Bennenung des Bestandteile und Stückzahl 
 
Die Bestellung an die Adresse: LASKI spol. s r.o. 
     798 17 Smržice 263 
     Czech Republic 
 
     TEL.FAX: +420 582 381 250 
                                                                       +420 582 381 152 
 
Das Herstellerwerk vervollkommnet ständing seine Ergzeugnisse aufgrund von Erfahrungen 
beim Betriebseinsatz sowie von neuesten Erkenntnissen. Deshalb behält er sich das  Recht 
vor, Änderrungen an den Maschinen wie auch in der Begleitdokumentation vorzunehmen. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



5

Instructions for ordering spare part  
 
This catalogue contains a specification of the spare parts and their arrangement in individual 
assembling groups. The catalogue is arranged so that after each illustrated page follows the 
respective text-page. The text includes the following: 
 

A  A A A  

1 2 3 4 MINI 
66  

    5 5 
       
      

 
 
A - Designation of group 
1 - Number of catalogue item 
2 - Exact denomination of part, dimension 
3 - Ordering number 
4 - CSN 
5 - Number of pieces 
 
It is specified in the figure supplement of the catalogue: 
 1 - part position 
1 - dismanted piece 

1 - assembly designation 
 
When ordering spare parts , please, always state : 
- Type of machine and serial number of machine 
- Ordering number 
- Exact denomination of part and number of pieces 
 
 
Send your order to:  LASKI spol. s r.o. 
    798 17 Smržice 263 
    Czech Republic 
 
    TEL.FAX: +420 582 381 250 
                                                          +420 582 381 152 
 
The manufacturers continuously improve their products on the basis of experience gained in 
the course of operation and of the up-to-date knowledge. They reserve, therefore, the right of 
modifying the machine as well as the respective documentation 
 



00MINI 66
07

/2
00

6

1



7

OBSAH  
INHALT CONTENS  

1 2 3 4 MINI 
66 

 
 

1 Ruční sypač MINI 66 R 200 000 - 1  
 Handschütter Handsprayer     
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       

 



01MINI 66
10

/2
00

6

2

43

1

5

6

78

8
9

10

11

12
13

13

15

15
18

16 17

14

18

16
17

14

20 21

22
23 24

19
28

2927

26
30 31

25

3233

3435

36

37
38 39

40

40

41

41 42

4243

43 44

44 45

45

46

47

48

48

49

49

50
5051

51

52

52
52

53

53

53

53

52

54

54

54 5655

5556

56 55 54

55 56
44



9

Ruční sypač MINI 66 01 
Handschütter Handsprayer  

1 2 3 4 MINI 
66  

1 Hlavní válec R 200 070 - 1  
 Hauptzylinder Main cylinder     

2 Válec  R 200 075 - 1  
 Zylinder Cylinder     

3 Destička R 200 071 - 13  
 Platte Plate     

4 Šroub M6x16 000 074 ČSN 02  1151.20 26  
 Schraube Bolt     

5 Násypka  R 200 050 - 1  
 Trichterrutsche  Feeding chute     

6 Míchač R200 110 - 1  
 Mischer Mixer     

7 Šroub M6x35 nerez 002 329 ČSN 02 1103.90 2  
 Schraube Bolt     

8 Podložka 6,4 nerez 002 330 ČSN 02 1702.90 4  
 Unterlage Washer     

9 Matice M6 samojist. nerez 002 332 ČSN 02 1492.90 2  
 Mutter Nut     

10 Hřídel míchače R 200 115 - 1  
 Mischerwelle Mixer shaft     

11 Pastorek R 200 120 - 1  
 Ritzel Pinion     

12 Hlavní kolo R 200 125 - 1  
 Hauptrad Main wheel     

13 Pero 6x6x15 000 907 ČSN 02 2562 2  
 Feder Feather     

14 Náboj kola  R 200 090 - 2  
 Radnabe Hub     

15 Náboj R 200 095 - 2  
 Nabe Hub     

16 Rohatka R 200 091 - 2  
 Klinkenrad Ratchet     

17 Ložisko 6004 2RS 000 824 - 4  
 Lager Bearing     

18 Kolík 4x10 002 327 ČSN 02 2156 2  
 Stift Pin     

19 Přítlačná lišta  R 200 130 - 1  
 Druckleiste Pressure bar     

20 Tyč  R 200 131 - 1  
 Stange Stick     

21 Hřeben R 200 132 - 1  
 Kamm  Rack     

22 Nýt 4x8 nerez 002 328  5  
 Niete Rivet     

23 Šroub M5x12 nerez 002 334 ČSN 02 1103.90 1  
 Schraube Bolt     

24 Podložka 5 nerez 002 335 ČSN 02 1740.90 1  
 Unterlage Washer     

25 Ovladač lišty R 200 160 - 1  
 Leistesteuerer Bar driver     

26 Páka R 200 165 - 1  
 Hebel Lever     

27 Rukojeť R 200 161 - 1  
 Griff Handle     

28 Madlo molitan 25302 000 030 - 1  
 Holm Grip     

29 Šroub M6x12 000 479 ČSN 02 1103.25 1  
 Schraube Bolt     

30 Šroub M5x12 nerez 002 334 ČSN 02 1103.90 1  
 Schraube Bolt     

 



01MINI 66
10

/2
00

6

2

43

1

5

6

78

8
9

10

11

12
13

13

15

15
18

16 17

14

18

16
17

14

20 21

22
23 24

19
28

2927

26
30 31

25

3233

3435

36

37
38 39

40

40

41

41 42

4243

43 44

44 45

45

46

47

48

48

49

49

50
5051

51

52

52
52

53

53

53

53

52

54

54

54 5655

5556

56 55 54

55 56
44



11 

Ruční sypač MINI 66 01 
Handschütter Handsprayer  

1 2 3 4 MINI 
66  

31 Podložka 5 nerez 002 335  ČSN 02 1740.90 1  
 Unterlage Washer     

32 Noha R 200 150 - 1  
 Stützfuss Supporting foot     

33 Šroub M8x16 nerez 002 336 ČSN 02 1319.90 4  
 Schraube Bolt     

34 Podložka 8,4 nerez 002 337 ČSN 02 1702.90 4  
 Unterlage Washer     

35 Matice M8 samojist. nerez 002 338 ČSN 02 1492.90 4  
 Mutter Nut     

36 Madlo R 200 140 - 1  
 Holm Grip     

37 Šroub M8x35 nerez 002 333  ČSN 02 1319.90 2  
 Schraube Bolt     

38 Podložka 11x34x3 nerez 002 339 ČSN 02 1727.90 2  
 Unterlage Washer     

39 Matice M8 samojist. nerez 002 338 ČSN 02 1492.90 2  
 Mutter Nut     

40 Kolo 4,00-8 100 464 - 2  
 Rad Wheel     

41 Šroub M12x25 000 050 ČSN 02 1103.55 8  
 Schraube Bolt     

42 Podložka 12 000 833 ČSN 02 1740.05 8  
 Unterlage Washer     

43 Podložka R 200 093 - 2  
 Unterlage Washer     

44 Kroužek pojistný 20 000 781 ČSN 02 2930 3  
 Sicherheitsring Lock ring     

45 Západka R 200 092 - 2  
 Klinke Pawl     

46 Zástěra přední  R 200 135 - 1  
 Vorderer Schutzschirm  Front safety screen     

47 Zástěra zadní R 200 136 - 1  
 Hinterer Schutzschirm Rear safety screen     

48 Upínací lišta R 200 137 - 2  
 Spannleiste Camping bar     

49 Šroub M6x25 nerez 002 340 ČSN 02 1319.90 8  
 Schraube Bolt     

50 Podložka 6,4 nerez 002 330  ČSN 02 1702.90 8  
 Unterlage Washer     

51 Matice M6 samojist. nerez 002 332 ČSN 02 1492.90 8  
 Mutter Nut     

52 Ložisková jednotka UCFL 204 002 326 - 4  
 Klemmeinheit Clamping unit     

53 Těsnění R 200 088 - 4  
 Dichtung Sealing     

54 Šroub M8x25 nerez 002 341 ČSN 02 1319.90 8  
 Schraube Bolt     

55 Podložka 8,4 nerez 002 337 ČSN 02 1702.90 8  
 Unterlage Washer     

56 Matice M8 samojist. nerez 002 338 ČSN 02 1492.90 8  
 Mutter Nut     
      
       
      
       
      
       
      
       

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Author:           LASKI spol. s r.o. 
 Smržice 263 

798 17 Czech Republic 
 

www.laski.cz 
 

10/2006 


	Ruční sypač
	Katalog náhradních dílů
	Pokyny k objednávání náhradních dílů
	Anweisung für die Bestellung von Ersatzteilen
	Instructions for ordering spare part

	00 - obr.
	OBSAH

	01 - obr.
	Ruční sypač MINI 66 - 1/2
	Ruční sypač MINI 66 - 2/2

	Author




